SILVER MINI-RR 7th-10th Places

Race Team

91 Eastport
Eastern

92 Indian Harbor
Beverly

94 Eastport
Indian Harbor

95 Eastern
Beverly

97 Eastport
Beverly

98 Eastern

Indian Harbor

Final Standings

7
8
9
10

Eastport
Eastern
Indian Harbor

Beverly

5th/6th Knock-Out

Race Team

93 Texas Corinthian
Southern

96 Texas Corinthian
Southern

99 Texas Corinthian

Texas Corinthian beat Southern 2-0 (third race for fun)

Southern

Final Standings

5
6

Texas Corinthian

Southern

Color
Yellow
Black
Green
Red
Yellow
Green
Black
Red
Yellow
Red
Black

Green

Color
Gray
Pink
Gray
Pink
Gray
Pink

Numbers
1,2,3
7,8,9
16,17, 18
13,14, 15
1,2,3
16,17, 18
7,8,9
13,14, 15
1,2,3
13,14, 15
7,8,9
16,17, 18

Numbers
10,11, 12
4,5,6
10,11, 12
4,5,6
10,11, 12
4,5,6

15

10

11

13

18

11

12

16

17

13

15

18

12

18

16

15

10

10

17

13

17

14

14

14

16

12

11

Points
Eastport
9

Indian Harbor
12
Eastport
13
Eastern
8
Eastport
7
Eastern
7

Points
TCYC
9
TCYC
7
TCYC
13

Points
Eastern

12

Beverly

9

Indian Harbor
9

Beverly

13

Beverly

14

Indian Harbor
14

Points
SYC
12
SYC
14
SYC

8



SEMI-FINALS

Race Team Color Numbers
100 Noroton Yellow 1,2,3

Seawanhaka Red 13,14, 15
101  NYYC Black 7,8,9

St. Francis Green 16,17,18
102 Noroton Yellow 1,2,3

Seawanhaka Red 13,14, 15
103 NYYC Black 7,8,9

St. Francis Green 16,17,18
104 Noroton Yellow 1,2,3

Seawanhaka Red 13,14, 15
105 NYYC Black 7,8,9

St. Francis Green 16,17,18
107 NYYC Black 7,8,9

St. Francis Green 16,17,18
SF1  Noroton beat Seawanhaka 3-0

SF2  St. Francis beat NYYC 3-1

FINALS/PETIT-FINALS

Race Team Color Numbers
110 Noroton Yellow 1,2,3

St. Francis Green 16,17,18
111 Seawanhaka Red 13, 14, 15

NYYC Black 7,8,9
112  Noroton Yellow 1,2,3

St. Francis Green 16,17,18
113  Seawanhaka Red 13, 14,15

NYYC Black 7,8,9
114 Noroton Yellow 1,2,3

St. Francis Green 16,17,18
116 Noroton Yellow 1,2,3

St. Francis Green 16,17,18
F Noroton beat St. Francis 3-1

PF Seawanhaka beat NYYC 2-0

Final Standings

1 Noroton

2 St. Francis

3 Seawanhaka
4 NYYC
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15

16

17

16

14

17
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14

15

14

17

17

13

14

16

13

18

17

18

16

16

15

18

13

17

16

17

13

18

18

15

8
6

Points
Noroton
9

NYYC

13
Noroton
9

NYYC

6
Noroton
8

NYYC

12

NYYC

17

penalty

16

13

18

17

Points
Noroton

6
Seawanhaka
9

Noroton

8
Seawanhaka
8

Noroton

12

Noroton

9

Points
SCYC

12

St Francis
8

SCYC

12

St. Francis
15
Seawanhaka
13

St. Francis
9

St. Francis
10

Points

St. Francis
15

NYYC

12

St. Francis
13

NYYC

13

St. Francis
9

St. Francis
12



